42
39
2
1
D
P
2
D

SMBus
3 LAN
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory GbE Display USB 3.1
Gen2 USB 2.0 RS-232/422/485 Power Temp.
GH551-BCI-V1605B 770-GH5511-000G V1605B 1 SODIMM 3 4 x DP++ 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65oC
GH551-BCI-V1202B 770-GH5511-100G V1202B 1 SODIMM 3 3 x DP++ / 1 x LVDS 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65oC
GH551-ECI-V1404I 770-GH5511-200G V1404I 1 SODIMM 3 4 x DP++ 2 2 1 12V DC -30 to 80℃
GH551-BCI-R1606G 770-GH5511-300G R1606G 1 SODIMM 3 3 x DP++ 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65oC
GH551-BCI-R1505G 770-GH5511-400G R1505G 1 SODIMM 3 2 x DP++ / 1 x LVDS 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65oC
GH551-ECI-V1605B 770-GH5511-500G V1605B 1 SODIMM 3 4 x DP++ 2 2 1 12V DC -30 to 80℃
GH551-ECI-R1606G 770-GH5511-600G R1606G 1 SODIMM 3 3 x DP++ 2 2 1 12V DC -30 to 80℃
GH551-BCI-R2514 770-GH5512-800G R2514 1 SODIMM 3 4 x DP++ 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65℃
GH551-BCI-R2514 770-GH5512-900G R2514 1 SODIMM 3 3 x DP++ / 1 x LVDS 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65℃
GH551-BCI-R2314 770-GH5512-A00G R2314 1 SODIMM 3 3 x DP++ / 1 x LVDS 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65℃
GH551-BCI-R2312 770-GH5512-B00G R2312 1 SODIMM 3 2 x DP++ / 1 x LVDS 2 2 1 12V DC -5 to 65℃
Specifications
Packing List Optional Items
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © December 20, 2022 DFI Inc.